Specifications are subject to change without notice.                                                    Page 1 of 6
 Current Sensing Resistor
▇ Application
-- Instrument and meter
-- Power Amplifier
-- Notebook, personal computer
-- Precision power supply
-- Battery Management system

     03=3W  F=±1%  R001=1mΩ
       J=±5%  R010=10mΩ
▇ Standard Electrical Specifications
Type Part Number
Rated Power
/W
TCR
ppm/℃
Resistance
/mΩ
Material
Applicable
temperature
range /℃
2512-2W
MAR251202F0M50L 2 150 0.5 CuMn7Sn
-55~170
MAR251202FR001L 2 100 1 MnCu
MAR251202FR001S 2 75 1 CuMn7Sn
MAR251202FR002S 2 50 2 MnCu
MAR251202FR003S 2 50 3 MnCu
MAR251202FR004S 2 50 4 MnCu
MAR series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.                                                    Page 2 of 6
MAR251202FR005S 2 50 5 MnCu
MAR251202FR006S 2 50 6 FeCrAl
MAR251202FR007S 2 50 7 FeCrAl
MAR251202FR008S 2 50 8 FeCrAl
MAR251202FR009S 2 50 9 FeCrAl
MAR251202FR010S 2 50 10 FeCrAl
MAR251202FR015S 2 50 15 FeCrAl
MAR251202FR020S 2 50 20 FeCrAl
2512-3W
MAR251203F0M50L 3 150 0.5 CuMn7Sn
-55~170
MAR251203FR001L 3 100 1 MnCu
MAR251203FR001S 3 75 1 CuMn7Sn
MAR251203FR002S 3 50 2 MnCu
MAR251203FR003S 3 50 3 MnCu
MAR251203FR004S 3 50 4 MnCu
MAR251203FR005S 3 50 5 MnCu
MAR251203FR006S 3 50 6 FeCrAl
MAR251203FR007S 3 50 7 FeCrAl
MAR251203FR008S 3 50 8 FeCrAl
MAR251203FR009S 3 50 9 FeCrAl
MAR251203FR010S 3 50 10 FeCrAl
MAR251203FR015S 3 50 15 FeCrAl
MAR251203FR020S 3 50 20 FeCrAl
▇ Type Dimension
Specifications are subject to change without notice.                                                    Page 3 of 6
▇ Standard Electrical Dimension                                                    Unit: mm
Type